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Sleek and Slim Design

LINEAR BATTEN
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Dimensions
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10883 30W 3000lm
10890 30W 3000lm

4000K
6500K

10869 20W 600X70 40
40
30
30
30
30
30
30

2ft
2ft
4ft
4ft
4ft
4ft
5ft
5ft

600X70
1200X70
1200X70
1200X70
1200X70
1500X70
1500X70

2400lm4000K
10876 20W 2400lm6500K

10906 40W 4800lm4000K
10913 40W 4800lm6500K
10920 50W 6000lm4000K
10937 50W 6000lm6500K
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25000
Beam Angle
120°

3
warranty

YE
AR

Non
Dimmable

Hours

80
CRI
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CLASS II

Order Code Wattage CCT Lumen Qty/
CTN

Dimensions
(A x B mm)

Dimensions
(Length -ft)

14645 60W 6600lm
14652 60W 6600lm

4000K
6500K

14621 10W 300X75.5
300X75.5

1800X75.5
1800X75.5

30
30

30
30

1ft
1ft

6ft
6ft

1100lm4000K
14638 10W 1100lm6500K

Energy Class:

14


